HOUSE NO. AND STREET

10

HOUSE NO. AND STREET

HOUSE NO. AND STREET

APPLICATIONS

	10	Ir	de	X
•	PR	do	un	d

KIND	NO.	YEAR	FILED	COMPLETED	DRAWINGS
AH	454	1967		12/9/70	Filed-Plan on Blockt
C_0	69872	1970			
					×
		ia:			
Annual Control					

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

THE CITY OF NEW YORK DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York, N. Y. 10007

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue, Bronx, N. Y. 10457

QUEENS RICHMOND
120-55 Queens Blvd., Boro Hall,
Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424 St. George, N. Y. 10301

N	OTICE	—Thi	s Application m	ust be TYI	520					ADRUPLICATE DI III DINIC
BLOCK.	458		LOT 24			10	1 E		J. I	BUILDING
ZONING		E DIS	T.C 6-1 Map	12c		10	7	16		AUG 2-1967
	AR	REA I	DIST				DO :	NOT W	RITE II	ROROUGH N THIS SPACE MANHATTAN
LOCAT	ION	34 E.	3 St. S/si	de E/ 3 aber, Street,			.01	west	2 A	re. Manhattan
Examinei For			1ENDED	19		****				T2
Approved.				19	*					Examiner,
				JV 8 Tg. "	- Age	ì				Borough Superintendent.
Initial fee	paymen	t		Tr.						
						shi!	21. S			-
2nd payme	ent of fe	e to be	collected before a pe	ermit is issue	edA	mount	\$))		
Verified by	у		•••••				Date		<u>s</u>	
T S				1#				98%	.e	1
				SPECIF	TT C A !	TIO	JC .		T e	
(2) Any of Is builting (3) Use a (No.	other building ound Occupation	iildings n front cupancy i a mult	on lot or permit gr or rear of lot? Two family inle dwelling, author	anted for or front reside	E—See i _l e? r	C26-23	88.0) <u>Č</u>	lass	3 dr	ick
Story	EX	ISTING	LEGAL USE	30/7	47	<i>•</i>	PROP	OSED O	CCUPA	NCY
(Include cellar and basement)	Apts.	Rooms	Use	LIVE LOAD		OF PER		APTS.	Rooms	Use
cellar			boiler & st	r.	M.L.E	18	10			no change
basem.	1	2	1 fam.		743 = T	,	5			no change
lst.		*5	class B.M.1	•	1	4.		· ·	2	one
2 nd.			class B.M.D			7	-17	19.	2	family
3 rd.			class B.M.1			1/4		7	. 3	residence
tota	1 1 5	roon	S			tw	o fa	mily	resi	dence
								i v	1.0	- 3
				-				<u>. المار .</u>		
		2	py as	10	10	2	_1	3	X	ciesmy
			10							

(4) State generally in what manner the Building will be altered:

convert from class B.A.D. to two family residence, recondition plumbing and heating systems, renew electrical system, restore and repair carpentry as required

(5) Size of Existing Building: .0 40.0 feet deep feet rear feet front same feet rear same At typical floor level same feet front feet deep 35 stories feet Height1 (6) If volume of Building is to be changed, give the following information: change no feet rear feet deep feet front At street level feet rear feet deep At typical floor level feet front stories feet Height¹ Area² of Building as Altered: At street level no change Total floor area² sq. ft.

(7) Estimated Cost of Alteration: \$8,000.00
Estimated Cost, exclusive of extension:

Total Height⁸

(8) Is Application made to remove violations? No If Yes, State Violation Numbers

(9) If building is to be enlarged or extended or floor loads increased, Soil Data shall be submitted in accordance with Sec. C26-376.0. For alterations of a minor nature, the Applicant certifies that he has investigated the nature of the soil and finds the following:

Character of soil no change Bearing capacity

Additional Cubic Contents4

cu. ft.

(10) State what disposition will be made of waste and sewage
(Public sewer, Private sewer, Cesspool, etc.)

public sewer

(11) Does this Application include Dropped Curb?

(If Drop Curb Permit is obtained with this Application, DIAGRAM showing the relative position of drop curb and extent thereof must be included on plot diagram.⁶

Drop Curb ft. @ \$ per ft. Splay ft. @ \$ per ft.

Exact distance from nearest corner to Curb Cut:

Deposit: \$ Fee: \$ Total: \$

Paid 19 . Document No. . Cashier

(12) Temporary Structures between Street Line and Curb: no
Will a Sidewalk Shed be required? Length
Will any other miscellaneous temporary structures be required?

Fee Required . Fee Paid 19 . Document No. . Cashier

1. The term "height" of a structure shall mean the vertical distance from the curb level to the highest point of the roof beams in the case of flat roofs or to a point at the average height of the gable in the case of roofs having a pitch of more than one foot in four and one-half, except that in the case of structures where the grade of the street has not been legally established or where the structure does not adjoin the street, the average level of all the ground adjoining such structures shall be used instead of the curb level.

In computing this area, measurement shall be taken to the outside surfaces of exterior walls at each floor. Courts, yards, etc., shall be excluded.

3. Total height shall be measured from 6 inches below the lowest finished floor to the outside of the roof, and in case of sloping roofs, to the average height.

4. The cubical contents is the actual space enclosed within the outer surfaces of the outside walls and between the outer surface of the roof and six inches below the surface of the lowest floors. This includes the cube of dormers, penthouses, vaults, pits, enclosed porches, and other enclosed appendages. Outside steps, terraces, footings, courts, yards, light shafts and buildings detached from the main structure are not to be included. (Detached structures are to be separately computed.)

5. "Estimated Cost" for computation purposes on alteration of existing buildings or structures shall be the cost of all contemplated construction, including plumbing work, elevator work, standpipe fire line work, automatic sprinkler, fuel oil, air conditioning, etc.

6. Space for plot diagram is located on Affidavit Form.

7. Use should be related to pertinent legal terms, e.g., use terms like factory rather than loft, auto repairs rather than brake testing, etc.

8. If fuel burning equipment is to be installed Smoke Control Equipment Form must accompany this application.

Bribery is a Crime: A person who gives or offers a bribe to any employee of the City of New York, or an employee who takes or solicits a bribe, is guilty of a felony punishable by imprisonment for ten years or by a fine of \$4,000, or more, or both. Penal Law, Section 378 and 1826.

THE CITY OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

Municipal New York, N.	Bldg.,	Municipal Brooklyn, N.	Bldg.,	1932 Art	hur Avenue, N. Y. 10457	120-5	QUEENS 5 Queens Blvd rdens, N. Y. 1		Boro H t. George, N	łall,
					g.		TEMEN	1	A "	ν.
	450		0.4		A	7. 4	5X/	17	120	\$ 25.15
BLOCK	458 	LOT	24				1	-	14 11920	
	1		1364 1417 2417 2417 2417 2417					1/8	STATE BANK	100 May 1
			911	· · ·			*		- CO	116
	ŀ	. 3 St. House Number PERINTENDEN		王。3 Stree	St. 46	.0' wes	t 2 Ave	L Jearest Co	Liant orner B	lattan orough
Applic part hereof If this notice of p Any p by limitatic Work who has ha Code C26 Work will be file	ation is he for the sapplication artial disauermit issuent. (Adm. will be suid ten year 187.0.) under this distinct with the	ereby made for tructure herein shall be disa pproval, it shall be disa pproval, it shall be disable which Code C26-17, pervised by Inservised by Inservised by Inservised s approval was Borough Sun	r approval in describe approved i all be auto ch no wor 7.0.) icensed A supervisin ill not be	ed, with to part an omatically k is commented, g building comment, accomment, accomment, accomment, accomment.	he underst d if no fur withdrawn nenced wit Professiona constructi ed until a panied by	anding that ther action n. hin one yea al Engineer ion and wh permit has satisfactory	is taken the is taken the is from the ti or by a Sup- no has been s been obtain evidence the	reon wit me of is erintende properly ned, app	hin one your suance sha ent of Conso qualified.	ear after ll expire struction (Adm. or which nsurance
		accordance w	ith the pro	ovisions of	the Work	men scom	pensation La	A. Adm	. Gode C26	
		OMMENDED 1	E 1067	, 19		JKK	doky		·····	
APPROV	ED	HUU	100	, 19		C /	- 19 A	Borosto	h Superinte	aminer
						-		20.06	, supermit	
			Ne	(CD)	Berzak ewrite Name		V			
states that	he re	esides at	195-0	04 56	.e	-				
in the Boro	ough of	Queens			: in the	City of	New Yo	rk		;
in the Stat	e of	New Yor	ck	; tl	nat he	is making tl	his applicatio	n for the	approval	of
			Archi	itectu	ral					
specificatio	ns herewit	h submitted a r states that	Architectur nd made p he ha	al, Structu part hereo s persona	ral, Mechani f. lly supervi	ical, Etc.) sed the pre	paration of s	such	¥.	
the best of built in accode, the n all other la	his knowl cordance w nultiple dw ws govern	edge and believith such plans relling law, the ling building o	ef, the wor s, will con e labor lav construction	rk will be form with v, the gen on, except	carried ou all applic eral city la as specific	able provision, the zoning the control of the contr	ions of the ng resolution otherwise.	vith, and charter, , the rul	the stru the admir es of the b	icture, it istrative oard and
		r states that		-			(Name o	of Owner)		
made a pa elevator or Applic said land,	rt hereof, plumbing ant furthe and also	fee of all that to make appli work (if any er states that of every person	ication for	the appropriate the the the the the the the the the t	oval of suc thereto, in residences, building or	ch detailed the said ov street and proposed s	statements with winer's behalf number, of structure, are	of specif the owner as follo	ications ar er or owne ws:	nd plans, rs of the
Owner's n	ameW1.	Lbert A.	ratum	no full	Addres	34 E	3 St.	```	*************	
		(li a corp	_				st two officers			

Engineer_____Address_____

Superintendent.......Address......

Architect Neil R/ Berzak Address 195-04 55 Ave. Flushing

That the said land and premises above referred to a	are situated, bounded and described as follows:
(Note—See diagram below)	
BEGINNING at a point on the south	side of E. F. St.
	from the corner formed by the intersection of
2 Ave.	and E.3 St.
running thence South 57'4" [Direction]	thence west 23'0" feet;
north 57'11"	(Direction)
thencefeet:	east 23'0" thencefeet;
thencefeet;	
to the point or place of beginning, being designated on the	map as
Block No. 458 Lot No. 24	15 40 BE 15
Co Alla	/ Maas
(SIGN HERE) Mel Po but	Person Applicant
<i></i>	Affix Seal outsenstered
	Architect or Professional
	Engineer Fere
AUTHORIZATION OF OWNER: I hereby state that	I have authorized the applicant to file this sealisation for
the work specified herein.	
×	EN start of Votion
1	(Signature of Owner or Officer of Corp.)
Falsification of any statement is an offense we	
and is punishable by a fine of not more than five h more than sixty (60) days or both.	der Section 982-9.0 of the Administrative Code undred dollars (\$500.00) or imprisonment of not
Bribery is a Crime: A person who gives or offers a bribe to any or solicits a bribe, is guilty of a felony punishable by imprisonment	employee of the City of New York, or an employee who takes
or solicits a bribe, is guilty of a felony punishable by imprisonme Law, Section 378 and 1826.	nt for ten years or by a fine of \$4,000, or more, or both. Penal
Above Block and Lot Verified 19	
	·
Departm	
House Number 34 E. \$ St. Dated	19
	Bureau of
PLOT DIAGRAM must be drawn to indicated scale, showing t upon in relation to the street lines and the portion of the lot ting grades, properly identified of streets at peacest points from	
and the Block and Lot numbers. Obtain this data from Person	the proposed buildings in each direction; the House numbers
a transport of the state of the	dimensions of lot, building, courts and yards.
Status of Street: private— ; public highway—	; other
The legal width ofisft.; significant width ofisft.;	dewalk width should beft.
The legal width ofisft.; sic	1 D
The street lines as shown in the diagram are substantially correct indicated in red. The legal grades and the existing grades are indi	cated on the diagram thus: Legal Grade, 25.00. Existing, 24.00.
Dated19	,
	Bureau of
	N.
DIAGRAM	A
East 3rd	St
*** * . 1.1 * . 1.	46'-0"
23-0"	41. 29
230	46-0
11////	
	Sal.
	(a)
\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	The north point
×11111111X	The north point of the diagram must agree with the arrow
W////////	agree with the arrow
	75
Y///////	
7//////	l bu
23'0"	l Ĉi
	, ,

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS CITY OF NEW YORK OWNERS COST AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF NEW YORK	00.		16		
NAOY WEN TO TIMOLO) ss:)				
Wilbert A.Ta	tum	being duly	sworn, deposes	and says	
that he is over	the age of tw	venty-one year	rs and resides	s at	
34 🕏 3rd S	t	, in	the borough of	· Man. · · · ·	٠
City of	VY		State of NY.		
That he is the	owner in fee	of all that c	ertain plot, p	oiece or	
parcel of land descr	ibed in Alter	ation Applica	tion NAIt.454,	/6719	
filed with the Depar					
known as Number 34.	East 3rd St.	Man.			
being Lot. 458	slock24 i	n the County	of New York C	ity and the	
State of New York.					
That based upo					
who bid for the work					
your deponent's own	best judgemen	t and estimat	e, the cost o	f the propose	∋đ
work described in the	he foregoing a	pplication nu	moer Alt.454/6	919	27
will be \$		•		- 5	
That your depo	. **			*	
so as to include an					
That your depo				3	
of subdivision n					
the City of New Yor					
Buildings to issue	a permit for t	the work descri	ribed in the a	application	
cforesaid.		1.11.	41.00		
A V			IA Zalu		
Sworn to before me		d ay	of. September	r1967	
mongl	vronher.	MARY WRON	ikā Deeds		
/	1.	City of New York / Cert. Filed in New Y Commission expires O	2-1375 3 ork County \ 3		
	15	Mottumosion outse o	•		

PC

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

MANHATTAN

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

Date

December 15, 1970

No. 69872

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

NO CHANGES OF USE OR OCCUPANCY NOT CONSISTENT WITH THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE MADE UNLESS FIRST APPROVED BY THE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT

THIS CENTIFIES that the gave altered religion — Duilding — premises located at Block 158 BCINNING at a point on the south feet west into the south feet west into the south feet west into the corner formed by the intersection of and Bast 3rd Street for thence west 23 believe thence west 23 believe the country for the corner formed by the intersection of and Bast 3rd Street for thence west 23 believe thence west 23 believe thence west 23 believe the Board of beginning, conforms substantially to the approved plans and specifications, and to the remains of the Building Code, the Zoning Resolution and all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules of the Board and Appeals, applicable to a building of its class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and CENTIFIES FURTIFIER that, any provisions of Section 6067 of the New York Charter have been computed to completion—December 9, 1970 Construction classification—2 Family Deelling Deel 13 believe the Board of Standards and Appeals: This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter specified and to the following rule ultions of the Board of Standards and Appeals: The City Planning Commission: PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY Off Street Parking Spaces Off-Street Loading Berths STOKY Live Loading Berths STOKY Live Loading Standards and Appeals: ACCOMMODATED Deal 1 sportment. STORY Live Loading Berths ACCOMMODATED The City Planning Commission: PERSONS Live 13 approximate.	This certifi	cate supersedes C.	O. No. 69117	Yemp.
That the zoning lot and premises above referred to are situated, bounded and described as follows: BEGINNING at a point on the south feet feet from the corner formed by the intersection of and the same and specifications, and to the rules of the Board of the Board of the Board of the Board of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been comparing the sectification. Construction classification— Construction classifica	THIS CE	KIIFIES that th	o new—altered	
side of East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street in the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street from the corner formed by the intersection of and East 3rd Street and the text 23 treet there. East 3rd Street Park and to the permitted the feet; thence the corner formed by the intersection of the Board of the Board and to the feet; thence the corner from the permitted the corner from the permitted the corner from the corne				to are situated bounded and described as 11
from the corner formed by the intersection of and tunning thence thence thence tunning thence feet; thence fe				
unning thence south 571 11 feet; thence feet				And the second s
unning thence	is a second	10.50		3
anning thence feet; thence feet; thence feet; thence feet the point or place of beginning, conforms substantially to the approved plans and specifications, and to the requents of the Building Code, the Zoning Resolution and all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules of the Boar tandards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been compited as certified by a report of the Fire Commissioner to the Borough Superintendent. The or Alt. No. 454-1967 Construction classification— Stories Sto	unning thence	and the state	veaue	feet: thence
the point or place of beginning, conforms substantially to the approved plans and specifications, and to the requents of the Building Code, the Zoning Resolution and all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules of the Boar tandards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been completed in the scretified by a report of the Fire Commissioner to the Borough Superintendent. Construction classification— Construction classificatio	nence	nowth COLI	3.5	feet: thence
the point or place of beginning, conforms substantially to the approved plans and specifications, and to the requents of the Building Code, the Zoning Resolution and all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules of the Board tandards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been compited as certified by a report of the Fire Commissioner to the Borough Superintendent. Construction classification— C	unning thence	4000000 34 3		feet : thence
cents of the Building Code, the Zoning Resolution and all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules of the Boardstandards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been competited by a report of the Fire Commissioner to the Borough Superintendent. Construction classification— Society Planting Live Loads and Appeals: Ind The City Planning Commission: Calendar number by inserted here) PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY Off-Street Parking Spaces Off-Street Loading Berths Circ. Construction classification— Stories, Storie	o the point or p	place of beginning	g, conforms substa	ntially to the approved plans and specifications, and to the requ
CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been compared to the Borough Superintendent. CERTIFIES FURTHER that, any provisions of Section 646F of the New York Charter have been compared to the Borough Superintendent. Construction classification— Construction clas	nents of the Buil	ding Code, the Zo	oning Resolution ar	ed all other laws and ordinances, and of the rules of the Board
A scertified by a report of the Fire Commissioner to the Borough Superintendent. Construction classification— Construction classification c	tandards and Ap	opeals, applicable t	to a building of its	class and kind at the time the permit was issued; and
Construction classification— Coupancy classification Co	vith as certified b	va tenort of the l	tnat, any provision	
Decupancy classification—2 Family Dielling . Height Sint. 3 stories, Date of completion—December 9, 1970 . Located in 6 6-1 Zoning Dist time of issuance of permit. 5320-1967; 5023-1968 This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter specified and to the following relations of the Board of Standards and Appeals: and The City Planning Commission: PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY Off-Street Parking Spaces Off-Street Loading Berths STORY LIVE LOADS Liv	Be or Alt. No.	- hsh_rosp	THE COMMISSIONED	
Accommodate of completion—December 9, 1970 . Located in C 6-1 Zoning Dist time of issuance of permit. 5320-1967; 5623-1968 This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter specified and to the following relations of the Board of Standards and Appeals: Ind The City Planning Commission: PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY Off-Street Parking Spaces Off-Street Loading Berths STORY LIVE LOADS Lbs. per Sq. Ft. ACCOMMODATED Cir. Boiler and atorage. Cir. Commodated in C 6-1 Zoning Dist Zoning	Occupancy classifi	cation—2 Fami	ly Deelline	. Height part & 3 stories, 33
This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter specified and to the following relations of the Board of Standards and Appeals: Ind The City Planning Commission: PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY Off-Street Parking Spaces Off-Street Loading Berths STORY LIVE LOADS Li	Date of completion	- December	9. 1970	Located in A Zoning Diet
This certificate is issued subject to the limitations hereinafter specified and to the following relations of the Board of Standards and Appeals: Calendar number	t time of issuance	e of permit. 532	0-1967: 5029	1968 Zoning Disc
Calendar number be inserted here) PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY Off-Street Parking Spaces Off-Street Loading Berths STORY LIVE LOADS Lbs. per Sq. Ft. ACCOMMODATED Dellar and attendare. One (1) approximents.	This certifi	cate is issued su	abject to the lim	itations hereinafter specified and to the following re
PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY Off-Street Parking Spaces Off-Street Loading Berths STORY LIVE LOADS Lbs. per Sq. Ft. PERSONS ACCOMMODATED USE C1r. Doiler and storage (1) apartment.	utions of the B	oard of Standai	rds and Appeals	:
Off-Street Parking Spaces Off-Street Loading Berths STORY LIVE LOADS Lbs. per Sq. Ft. ACCOMMODATED USE USE	nd The City P	lanning Commis	sion:	be inserted here)
Off-Street Loading Berths STORY LIVE LOADS Libs. per Sq. Ft. ACCOMMODATED Diller and storage (1) appresent.			DEDMISSIDI E	LICE AND OCCUPANCE
STORY LIVE LOADS PERSONS ACCOMMODATED USE				A .
STORY LIVE LOADS Lbs. per Sq. Ft. ACCOMMODATED USE USE	Off-Street Parking	g Spaces		
STORY LIVE LOADS Lbs. per Sq. Ft. ACCOMMODATED USE USE	Off-Street Loadin	g Berths		
Clr. Lbs. per Sq. Ft. ACCOMMODATED Boiler and atcrace. Interest 2nd 3		1 0000000000000000000000000000000000000		IA I
Clr. Boiler and storage. One (1) apartment.	STORY			USE
Communication of the communica		Los. per Sq. Ft.	ACCOMMODATED	
Sent. One (1) apartment.	· ·			
Semt. One (1) spertment.	CI -		**	
2nd)		•		
2nd) One (1) apartment.	Esat			the ()) recriment.
(1) courtment.	עצב	*		to man sets. It man the month the most
(a) (a) constraint.	186	1		
3rd (1) apartment.	2aid	1		
	G S on A	* 1		One (1) apartment.
	Jea	#		
	- 1			
			-	
A Line of the control			:	

17865

DEPAR DEPARTMENT OBUIDURGS

BOROUGH OF

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York, N. Y. 10007 BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201

Commissioner of Deeds)

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., YORKew Gardens, N. Y. 11424

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George, N. Y. 10301

BOROWCH OF MANHATTAN INSTRUCTIONS—The NAME and ADDRESS of the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other representative must be stated. If owner is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and SIGNED BY

PERMIT No	3. St. S/side intendent: d requests that a ocation conforms thereto. Tatum	E. 3 St.	19uirements	DA' Certifics of the	of 2 / TEate of O Building 34 E.	July ccupancy Code 3 St.	be issued to him stating that and all other laws, rules and
The undersigned the Building at this later the Building applicable to the Building at this later the Building at this later the Building applicable to the B	d requests that a focation conforms thereto. Tatum Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.	inal to the req	uirements Ac	Da Certific of the	ate of O Building	ccupancy g Code	be issued to him stating that and all other laws, rules and
The undersigned he Building at this legulations applicable wilbert A. Dwner Wilbert A. Continue on other Affidavit is her	d requests that a focation conforms thereto. Tatum Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.	inal to the req	uirements Ac	Da Certific of the	ate of O Building	ccupancy g Code	be issued to him stating that and all other laws, rules and
The undersigned he Building at this legulations applicable willbert A. Wilbert A. Cwner	d requests that afocation conforms thereto. Tatum A. Tatum Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.	to the req	Ad	Certific of the ldress	ate of O Building	ccupancy g Code 3 St.	be issued to him stating that and all other laws, rules and NYC
CONTINUE ON OTHE	A. Tatum Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.		Ac	ldress			
(Signed) Mail to Wilbert A Story Cellar Basement First Story 2 nd. 3 rd. CONTINUE ON OTHE Affidavit is her	Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.					**********	
Story Cellar Basement First Story 2 nd. 3 rd. CONTINUE ON OTHE	Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.		Λ.				
Story Cellar	Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.		۸.				Architect, Engineer
Cellar	Lbs. per Sq. ft.	Person	AC	ldress	.34.E.	3.St.	or Representative.
Gasement First Story 2 nd. 3 rd. CONTINUE ON OTHE Affidavit is her	on ar	Male	ns Accomm Female	odated Total	Apts.	Rooms	Use
Pirst Story2 nd. 3 rd. CONTINUE ON OTHE Affidavit is her	011 901						boiler & storage
2 nd. 3 rd. CONTINUE ON OTHE Affidavit is her	40				_1_	2	1 fam. residence
3 rd. CONTINUE ON OTHE Affidavit is her	40					12	one
CONTINUE ON OTHE	40				+ 1	2	-family
Affidavit is her	40	-				(3	- residence
Affidavit is her			Tota	l – Two	fami'	y resi	dence
Affidavit is her							
Affidavit is her		=		-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			11 11-1
Affidavit is her	D CIDE IE NECES	CCADV		1	1	1 1	1542/
STATE AND CITY COUNTY OF	re Code C26-187.0))	ance of a	100	175.	7) R. Ber	for the structure herein men
peing duly sworn, dep	oses and says that	he resides	at19	95-04	56 Ave.		in the City o
							te ofNew York
that he has supervised	the alter						
The deponent	further states that	his relation	on to the	above m	entioned	constru	ction is described in paragrap
(a, b)	below.						
	as the License (Licensed Archi	d Archi	tect fessional E	, V ngineer)	vho supe	ervised th	ne construction work.
hat ten years experie The deponent or which a certificate seen erected in accor	nce in supervising further states that to of occupancy is se dance with the ap- uilding construction	building of the has espought and proved p	constructions examined that to lans and	on, the apporthe best any ame	roved pla of his k	ans of the mowledges thereto	work, that he has had not less the structure herein referred to the and belief, the structure has and as erected complies with have been legally authorized.
						•••••	
Sworn to before me th	is. 1.721-xt			ND	11		0 1111

HOUSING & DEVELOPMENT ADMIA

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York, N. Y. 19007

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201

Received 2 THE CITY OF NEW YORK
BRONX QUEENS RIC BRONX QUEENS RICHMOND
1932 Arthur Arenus ODI 120-55 Queens Bivd., Boro Hall,
Bronx, W. Yl 10457 Uli Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424 St. George, N. Y. 10301

BOROUGH OF MANUATTON

INSTRUCTIONS—The NAME and ADDRESS of the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other representative must be stated. If owner is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and SIGNED BY OWNER, LESSEE or any person authorized by owner or lessee.

P & D	APPLICATION	FOR CERT	IFICAT	e of	OCC	UPANCY
APPLICATIO	N No. Alt 454/6 (N.B. Alt. B	7 19	BLOCK	458	3	LOT_ 214
PERMIT No		•				
LOCATION	34 E. 3 St. S/si	de E. 3 St	. 46.0	¹ west	2 Av	e. Man
To the Borough	Superintendent:		DA	TE.	2/13/6	9 9 19
The under the Building at regulations appl	ersigned requests that a T this location conforms t licable thereto.		Certific nts of the	cate of O Building	ccupancy g Code	y be issued to him stating tha and all other laws, rules and
Owner_Wilbo	ert A. Tatum		Address	34 E.	3 St.	NYC
Lessee(Signed)	Juliant A-D	retien	Address			Architect, Engineer NYC or Representative
Mail to Wilb	ert A. Tatum	•	Address	34 E.	3 St.	NYC or Representative
Story	Live Loads Lbs. per Sq. ft.	Persons According Male Fema	nmodated	Apts.	Rooms	
Cellar -				1	3	Amt
Basement.			-	_	-	Apt. Pt. of)
richt Story	11				4	1 Apt.)
3						
2 -	<u> </u>		61	7 1	10	16151
tioned. (Admini	is herewith submitted for strative Code C26-187.0) CITY OF NEW YORK New York		W il	bert A	. Tat	for the structure herein men-
			34 E.	3 St.	(Туреш	rite Name)
	n, deposes and says that he					e of NY
that he has super	vised the Alterati	ough of	of the	structure	at locati	on indicated above.
	(Construction	on or Alteration)				
_	below.	is relation to the	e above me	entioned	construc	tion is described in paragraph
(a, b)	he was the(Licensed Archite	ct or Professional	, W Engineer)	ho super	vised the	e construction work.
(b) That that ten years ex The depo for which a cert been erected in the laws govern	the was the superintender experience in supervising by ment further states that in ificate of occupancy is so accordance with the app ing building construction	ent of construct uilding construct he has examined ught and that to proved plans and	ion who s ion. I the appr o the best I any ame	supervised oved plan of his kr andments	d the wo ns of the nowledge thereto	ork, that he has had not less e structure herein referred to and belief, the structure has and as erected complies with have been legally authorized
and hereinafter i	noted;	C Top 4				
	8	140 TODA				
Sworn to before day of Fe	me this 13 bruary 169	X	Del	beil	L 4	. Setun
Kali	Public or Commissioner of	Poods)		(5)	ignature))

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

MAN.

, THE CITY OF NEW YORK

Borough Superintendent

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., New York, N. Y. 10007

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn, N. Y. 11201

BRONX 1932 Arthur Avenue, Bronx, N. Y. 10457 QUEENS 120-55 Queens Blvd., Kew Gardens, N. Y. 11424

RICHMOND Boro Hall, St. George, N. Y. 10301

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

		PE	RM	T		ompiction.	
PERMIT No	5049	68 19	N.B. ALT. ELE V.	Application	Alt	454	67
LOCATION	34 East 3rd S	St.	SIGN	}		MAN.	
FEES PAID FO)R		BLOC	K 458	LC	от24	
ENDORSEMENT B	SY THE DEPARTME	NT OF HIGHW	7 A V S				
LIABILITY INSUR	ANCE FOR STREET NT OF HIGHWAYS.			BEEN FURI	NISHED TO T	HE SATISFA	CTION OF
	Signature	***************************************	***************************************	Title		Date	STOPMEN STATE
			New	York City	Sept. 1	1	₁₉ 68
To the Borough S Application	uperintendent: is hereby made for	a PERMIT to		13	•		
and with the provisecured in accordate Fireman	within one year frapplicant agrees to divisions of all other nice with the require surface Fund Insurpolicy of a general of the require surface with the require surface and the require surface with the requirement of the r	laws and rule ments of the vance Comp	l provisions es relating to Workmen's (pany WC	of the Build this subject Compensation 1202986	ling Code of t. Compensati Law as follow Exp. 9/8	the City of I ion insurance vs: /69	New York has been
No certifica supervised by a L at least ten years' supervision, as requ	s sub-contractor unti- te of occupancy wil- icensed Architect, or experience, acceptab- uired by Section 2.1.3 ddress of person desi- ert Tatum	<pre>ll be issued u r a Profession le to the Boro 3.7 of the Build</pre>	inless the container, bugh Supering Code	onstruction wonder or by a Sutendent. An	ork covered in the covered of the co	by this perm of Construction be filed indicate	it will be
Wilb	ert Tatum	for W	/ilbert (latum and	Susan Ta	atum	***************************************
states: That he resi	des at Number 3	34 East 3r	ewrite Name of A_1	pplicant	AVAILED DE CONTRACTOR DE C		
in the Borough of in the State of	Man. NY	in the Ci	ty of	TTZ	, in the County	of NY	<u>.</u>
New York aforesai	If that certain lot, posterior is a part thereof, situated, and known and of the done upon the sutherized by William	uate, lying and designated as	being in the Number	Borough of as so and therein	Man. stated all more particular	DOVE	, City of
and plants is duty at	uthorized by Wil rt A. Tatum &	Dero K. 1	.acum	(Name of Owne		ication and ac	ccompany-
ov said work set fort tained are true to d	wner-contract th in the approved deponent's own know	or application and ledge. (SIGN HE)	nd accompan	ying plans,	and all the s	tatements he	to perform erein con-
Falsification is punishable by than sixty (60)	of any statement a fine of not more lays or both.	is an offense than five hu	e under Sec undred doll	tion 982-9.0 ars (\$500.0	of the Adm 0) or impris	inistrative (onment of 1	Code and
of the	evidence having be	rkinen's Comp	as indicated	d above that	is hereby issue	n insurance ed for the pe described in	rformance
	n and the accompany D RECOMMENDED FOR		N			g /h	., 19
Approved		10	169	1	"11/	// Ex	camine

(See Reverse Side For Important Information Regarding Erection Of Building)

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF Manl, , THE CITY OF NEW YORK

то тне	INSPECTOR			(Date)	19
	Please investigate	and report on the	following matter:		
				BOROUGH S	UPERINTENDENT.
LOCATIO	on 34	East	3 84	-	
vio	19	U.B	19	EXIT ORDER	OF OCCUPANCY
NB,Alt,P&D,E	APPLICA Clev,Sign,ES,BN	TION	196/	CERTIFICATE	OF OCCUPANCY
COMPLA	INT RE:				
			: Service S		
		7	lna	0	
		f	c per	L.	
(NOTE—In c	ease of violations or other	orders, the inspector will	state whether the orde	r has been complied with	, if not, what remains to be done.)
			Da	te of Report	2-9 19/
	BOROUGH SUI				
On.	12-9	19 //. I ex	camined the above	premises and respe	ectfully report as follows:
	,			promises and respe	secratify report at ronows.
				5	
		1./	0 1	()	<i>h</i> .
		1110	1,	anhl	o till
				- May 12	enry
	, ,	st t A	e 2 3	1//	0 0
	faminal	Street citt	alley o	Hal	ni he k
$-p^2$	Cimberia	Lina at	tacherl	1 01	in pacaca
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			CEN	it terifo
				A dela	<u></u>
·				- Ch	<u>v\ </u>
				15	
			=	,	011-2
12-9-	Plust	um Op	-plild	1	
0 1			O Comment	DH	
			Jal 1	1	0 -
-	Chon 1	10 - A	1 76 /2	and the	p
	700	CCCC			
/	(



DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF

, the city of new york

TO THE INSPECTOR	(Date)19
Please investigate and report on the following matter	
	BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT.
LOCATION	
VIO19 U.B	EXIT ORDER 19
VIO. 19 U.B. 19 IF C APPLICATION YFY 19 6 (19) NB,Alt,P&D, Elev, Sign, ES, BN.	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
NB,Alt,P&D,Elev,Sign,ES,BN. COMPLAINT RE: 34- E 3-57.	on occorance
- g	
\$ - · · ·	
(NOTE-In case of violations or other orders, the inspector will state whether the or	rder has been complied with, if not, what remains to be done.)
	2
TO THE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT	Date of Report 11/19/ 19 7
	ate Mintela
On 1/19/ 19 70, I examined the above	ve premises and respectfully report as follows:
Trinal	0, K.
	u. M. L.
	Pelly Inge
	They some
	1.000
in the second se	
	19
	7